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Tov katdAoyo emtipeAeltat o Chef Mpyog MaraddmovAog.
The menu is composed by Chef Georgios Papadopoulos.

Ta wKkpd oOppola otig oeAldeG Tov HevOD TTapaméumouy atny Alota
aAAepyloyovwy tpoldvtwy tou Ba Ppelte otny TeAevutala oeAlda avtol Tou
KATAAOYOU.

The small icons in the menu refer to the list of allergenic foods listed
in the last page of this catalogue.



ZEXTOI KAQEAEY | HOT COFFEE

EXTPE>O | ESPRESSO

Eonpéoo | Espresso (decaf available)
AtAS Eomtpgco | Double Espresso
Eompéoo Con Panna | Espresso Con Panna
Me Zavtuy( | With Whipped Cream

KATOYTZINO | CAPPUCCINO

Karmovtolvo | Cappuccino (decaf available)

AtAS Karoutaivo | Double Cappuccino (decaf available)
Café Latte

Karoutalvo Blevoud | Cappuccino Viennois

Kape Makidto | Café Macchiato

EAAHNIKOZ KADEY | GREEK COFFEE
EAANVIKOC | Greek Coffee
ATAGG EAANVIKOC | Double Greek Coffee

STIFMIAIOZ KADEY | INSTANT COFFEE
Neokaé | Nescafe (decaf available)

KPYOI KAGEAEY | COLD COFFEE
EXMPEZO | ESPRESSO
Eomtpéao GpevTo | Espresso Freddo (decaf available)

KAMOYTZINO | CAPPUCCINO

Karoutolvo ®pévto | Cappuccino Freddo (decaf available)

STIFMIAIOZ KADEY | INSTANT COFFEE
Neokaé | Nescafe (decaf available)

2 OKONATEZ | CHOCOLATE
YokoAdta Zeoth | Hot Chocolate
YokoAdta Kpua | Cold Chocolate
Kakdo | Cocoa
Moxatoi{vo | Moccacino
YokoAdta Blevoud | Chocolate Viennois

3.20 €
3.70 €
3.40 €
3.40 €

3.70 €
4.20 €
4.20 €
4.50 €
3.70 €

3.00 €
3.50 €

3.20 €

3.70 €

4.20 €

3.20 €

4.00 €
4.00 €
3.20¢€
5.00 €
5.00 €



XYMOI | JUICE
DUOIKOG YV TTOPTOKAAL
Freshly squeezed orange juice
DUOIKAOG XLUOG PPOVTWY ETTOXNG
Freshly blended seasonal fruits
Aldpopot Epplaiwpévol xupol | Various Juice

GRAN TURISMO I'PANITEZ | SORBET

®pdovAa Strawberry
AepdvL Lemon

MAFQTA l ICE CREAM & MILK SHAKE
1 MrtéAa Taywtov | 1 Ball of ice-cream
Yréolal maywto | Special ice-cream
Milkshake yevoelc | Milkshake flavors
(BaviAla, cokoAdTa, @pdovAa | vanilla, chocolate, strawberry)

ANAWYKTIKA | REFRESHMENTS 250m!
Coca Cola Regular | Light | Zero
Sprite
Fanta Orange or Lemon
Tonic Water
Soda Water
Schweppes flavors
Kpvo tadl e yeboelq | Ice Tea with Flavors
Fuze tea (cold tea) Peach
Fuze tea (cold tea) Lemon

NEPO | WATER
Duod MeTaAAkS Nepd (11t)
Still bottled water (1lt)
Nepo eppLaAwpevo (0,5lt)
Still bottled water (0.51t)
Nepd avBpakoUyo (0.75lt)
Sparkling water (0.75lt)

4.50 €

5.50 €

3.50 €

4.50 €
4.50 €

2.00 €
6.00 €
5.00 €

3.50 €
3.50 €
3.50 €
3.50 €
3.00 €
3.50 €
3.50 €
3.50 €
3.50 €

2.20 €

0.90 €

3.40 €



Nepod avBpakolxo (0.33lt)
Sparkling water (0.33lt)
Perrier (0.20lt)

2.50 €

3.50 €

EMOIAAQMENA TTOTA | BOTTLED DRINKS

Red Bull (250ml)
Somersby apple 4.5%Vol
Somersby watermelon 4.5%Vol

MIYPEY | BEERS
Mythos Barell (330ml)
Mythos Barell (500ml)
Mythos (330ml)
Mythos Radler (330ml)
Heineken (330ml)
Fix (330ml)
Fix Aveu “alcohol free” (330ml)

TZIN'| GIN soml
Gordon’s
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10%*

BOTKA | VODKA 50m|
Smirnoff Red
Absolut Blue

TEKIAA | TEQUILA 50m!

Jose Cuervo Yellow

POYMI | RUM soml
Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi Superior

8.00 €
5.00 €
5.00 €

4.50 €
5.50 €
4.50 €
4.50 €
5.00 €
4.50 €
4.50 €

8.00 €
8.00 €
14.00 €

8.00 €
8.00 €

8.00 €

8.00 €
7.00 €



ATIEPITIO | APERITIF

Martini Dry 8.00 €
Campari 8.00 €
Aperol 8.00 €

EAHNIKA ATNTOXTATMATA | GREEK SPIRITS 50m

Chios Mastic 7.00 €
Tsipouro Idoniko (200ml) 10.00 €
Tsipouro Glass (8oml) 4.00 €
Ouzo Plomari (200ml) 8.50 €
Ouzo Glass (8oml) 4.00 €

AEYKA KPAZIA | WHITE WINE 750ml

Mooyxop{Aepo EAANVIKA KeAAdpLa 24.00 €
Moschofilero Greek Cellars
B(BAla Xpa | AcUpTiKo, Sauvignon 27.00 €

Vivlia Chora | Assyrtiko, Sauvignon
Xatlnyewpylov | Sauvignon Blanc 25.00 €
Chatzigeorgiou | Sauvignon Blanc

POZE KPAZIA | ROSE WINE 750ml
MeAlooduavtpa | Grenache Rouge, Syrah 24.00 €
Melissomantra | Grenache Rouge, Syrah
Yképtoo| Emttpaméliog HulEnpoc 24.00 €
Skertso| Table Wine Semi Drey

MOTHPI KPAZ [ GLASS WINE 187ml
NEUKO | White 6.00 €
Polg | Rose 6.00 €



2AMIANIEZ CHAMPAGNE

Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut (750 ml) 130.00 €
Moet & Chandon (750 ml) 130.00 €
Veuve Cliquot (750 ml) 150.00 €
Moet & Chandon (200 ml) 40.00 €

AOPOAELZ OINOI - SPARKLING WINE

Asti Martini D.O.C.G (750ml) 45.00 €
Prosecco di Conegliano Matiu Brut (750ml) 50.00 €
Moscato D’Asti (750ml) 24.00 €
Asti Martini D.O.C.G (200ml) 20.00 €

YNAKZ & MAATO | SNACKS & PLATTERS

0026

Toot FadomolAa-Kitpwvo Tupl | Turkey Toast-Yellow Cheese 4.00 €

0026

Toot Zapmdv-Kitpvo Tupl | Ham Toast-Yellow Cheese 4.00 €
XAUTTOVPYKEP - XELPOTTO(NTO UTTLPTEKL JUE TTATATEC 11.00 €

TNYAVNTEC Kal GUVOBEVTIKS VT | Hamburger - homemade
burger with French Fries and dipping sauce on the side




0MO0ON

TOLUTTEPYKED - XELPOTTOMNTO UTTLPTEKL [e K{TpLvo Tupl,
TLATATEG TNYAVNTEC KAL CUVOOEVTIKG VTUT
Cheeseburger -homemade cheeseburger with French
Fries and dipping sauce on the side

0000

Lucy Club Zdvtoutte - k{tpwvo tupl, xolpvd @AETO?,
VTOUATA, LOPOVAL KAL TTATATEC TNYAVNTES

Lucy Club Sandwich - Yellow cheese, pork fillet*, tomatoes,

lettuce and French fries

00OO0ON

Club Zdvtouttg KotdmovAo* - K{tpivo Tupl, kotdmovAo
(PIAETO, VTOUATA, HapOUAL Haylovela KOL TTATATES

tnyavntéc | Club Sandwich Chicken* - Cheese, chicken fillet,

tomatoes, lettuce, mayo and French fries

&0

Club Zavtouttc Xoptopaywy - Kltpwvo tupl, vropdta,
KOAOKUOL, TUTEPLd, HapOUVAL Haylovela Kol TTATATES
nyavntég | Vegetarian Club Sandwich - Yellow Cheese,
tomatoes, zucchini, peppers, lettuce, mayo and fries

00

MAQTO TUPLWY ] AAAQVTIKWDY (Yla 2 dTopa)
Cheese or Cold Cuts Platter (for 2 ppl)

YANATEZ | SALADS

0

MNapadootakn EAANVIKY caAdta | Traditional Greek salad

00Cu6e

YaAdta tou Kaloapa | Ceasar Salad

11.50 €

12.00 €

11.00 €

9.00 €

17.00 €

9.00 €

9.00 €



000006

AVOLELATIKN HE LAPOVAL pOKa, pavT(Tolo, iceberg, ayyoupt,
VTOUATA, PAVTIOHEVN UE EAALOAADO, OWC HOVOTAPDAC

Kal BIVEYKPET Aepoviov | Spring salad with lettuce, rocket,
radicchio, iceberg, cucumber, tomato, sprinkled with olive oil,
mustard and lemon vinegraite

@COO0

Dpeokla avApelkTn caidta Baiacovawy e yoplda*,
XTATTOd¥, KaAapdpl*, papoVAL, pavt(tolo, ice berg,
ayyoup, vtopativt | Mixed sea-food salad with shrimp*,
octopus®, squid*, lettuce, radicchio, ice berg, cucumber,
cherry tomato

000

Yylewn oaAdta pe Kwvoa, Poka, @uAda Baiepldvag,
YNt avBdTupo e dressing BaAdgd ko podlol
Healthy salad with Kinoa, rocket, valeriana leaves, grilled
white cheese and pomegranet balsamic dressing

dpouvtooaAdta atopkr | Individual Fruit Salad

dpovtooaAdta 2 atdpwy | Fruit Salad for 2 persons

8.50 €

12.00 €

9.00 €

5.00 €

8.00 €



AAAgpyloydveg Oualec | Allergenic substances

2ITHPA TIOY MEPIEXOYN FAOYTENH
CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN

MAAAKOZTPAKA KAI TTPOTONTA TOYZ (KAPKINOEIAH)
CRUSTACEANS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF

AYTA KAITIPOIONTA ME BAZH TA AYTA
EGGS AND PRODUCTS BASED ON EGGS

WAPIA KAI TIPOIONTA ME BAZH AYTA
FISHES AND PRODUCTS THEREOF

8 APAXIAEY (DYZTIKIA) KAITTPOIONTA ME BASH TIZ APAXIAEY
PEANUTS AND PRODUCTS BASED ON PEANUTS

SOTIA KAITTPOIONTA ME BAZH TH XOTA
> SOYBEANS AND PRODUCTS BASED ON SOYBEANS

FAAA KAI TIPOTONTA ME BAZH TO FAAA
#V MILK AND DAIRY PRODUCTS

ZHPOI KAPTOI ME KEAY®OZ KAI TTPOIONTA ME BASH AYTOYX
DRY CELL NUTS AND PRODUCTS BASED ON THESE NUTS

SEAINO KAITIPOIONTA ME BAZH TO ZEAINO
CELERY AND PRODUCTS BASED ON CELERY

MOYZTAPAA KAI TTPOIONTA ME BAZH THN MOYZTAPAA
MUSTARD AND PRODUCTS BASED ON MUSTARD

SOYZAMI KAI TIPOIONTA ME BAZH TO ZOYZAM|
SESAME AND PRODUCTS THEREOF

AOYTINO KAITTPOIONTA ME BAZH TO AOYTIINO
LOUPIN AND PRODUCTS THEREOF

w MAAAKIA KAI TIPOIONTA ME BAZH TA MAANAKIA
MOLLUSCS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF

A AIO=ZEIAIO TOY OEIOY KAIOEIQAEZ ENCQXEZ >E 2YTKENTPOQXEX
ANQ TON 10 mg/kg "H 10 mg/lt EKNEGPAZMENO ZE SO2
SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHURIC COMPOUNDS IN
CONCENTRATIONS OVER 10 mg/kg OR 10 mg/It EXPRESSED IN SO2



Ol OOAGTEC elval (PPETKEC | 2Ta TNYavITd xpnotpomoteltat
eAaldAad0 1Y NALEAQLO | ZTIG CAAATES XPNOLHOTTOLE(TAL EAALOAad0
Salads are fresh | Either olive oil or sunflower oil is used for frying |
Olive oilis used in salads

EWOIKEG ALATPOWPIKEG ZUVNOELEG

MoPAKAAOULE EVNLEPWOTE TO TTPOOTWTTIKO TNG ETTLXE(PNONC yla TUXOV

aAAepylec 1 duoavel(ec Tou pwopel va €XETE.

To pevou pag propel (4 elvat mBavo) va meptéxel (xvn amd aAAepyloyovec oualeg
ot ortoleg pumopel va mpokaAéoovy aAAepyla ri duoavedla kabwqg n emelepyaaia
OAwV TwV TPo@(HWwY YIVETAL € KOO XWPO Kal OeV UTopel va aTtOKAELOTE! N
Ttapovaia Touc.

Ta potdvta pe aoteploko (*) elval katepuypéva

Food Allergies and Dietary Requirements

If you have a food allergy or intolerance or special dietary requirements

and wish to find out more about the ingredients we use, please ask your waiter
or a member of our staff.

Our menu may (oris likely to) contain traces of allergenic substances which may
cause allergy or intolerance as all food is processed in a common area and their
presence cannot be ruled out.

All ingredients that have an asterisk (*) are frozen

O KaTavaAwTAg SEV EXEL VTTOXPEWON VA TTANPWOEL

g4V dev AGBELTO VOULILO TTAPaOTATIKO 0TOYE(D

(artddelEn — TLHOAGYL0) | ZTIC TEG ovumepAapRaveTal

O.M.A. 13%, 24% KAl SNUOTIKOC OPOC 0,5% |

AYOPAVOUKOC LTTELBLVOG: MITLAANC AVTWOVNG

Consumer is not obliged to pay unless they receive a legal proof of
transaction (receipt or invoice) | V.AT. 13%,24% are included

in the above prices.
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